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We Believe gooD health
belongs to everyone.
We stand for broccoli. and the local farms where 

it’s grown. We’re for clean water, clean air, clean 

streets and clean hands. We believe that healthy 

homes make healthy neighborhoods. that healthy 

neighborhoods make healthy cities. and, well,

you get the picture. We think that staying well is

about more than clubs, copays or some card you 

keep in the back of your wallet. Because when it 

comes to health, in a way, we’re all members. We’re 

Kaiser Permanente, and we’re here to spread health.

Call your broker or Kaiser Permanente at 719-867-2100 (Southern Colorado) or 866-399-3009 (Denver/Boulder)
or log on to kp.org for information on our health plans.
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The Book of Lists brings you a wealth of knowl-
edge, sales leads, contact names, phone numbers 
and e-mail addresses that you can’t find anywhere 
else.

This book will provide you with quality leads 
and your copy should be referenced, highlighted, 
marked and dog eared all year long. Keep a copy 
on your desk, in the conference room, one in your 
car, and make sure all the sales people in your 
office have one. 

Here is what you should use 
the Book of Lists for:

• Sales Leads
• Marketing Campaigns
• Direct Mail Pieces
• Fundraising
• Save The Date/Invitations/Grand Openings
• Job Hunting
• A Relocation/Visitors Guide

How to use the Book of Lists:
Sales Leads

Pick the industries you are targeting and use 
those lists to call local companies or use the en-
tire book (most lists have the name of a person in 
charge). For even more companies purchase and 
download the extended version of the book in ex-
cel on our website.

Most companies also list their website so you 
can do some research about the company before 
you even call.

Use the information in the columns to narrow 
down your best leads (if you are trying to sell fit-
ness equipment to companies on the Golf Courses 
list look at their amenities first and see which ones 
have fitness centers and which ones don’t).

Marketing Campaigns
Use the addresses on each and every list, from 

hundreds of local companies, to get the word out 
(save yourself time and purchase the excel ver-

sion of the list on our website – that way you don’t 
have to retype everything).

Pull out the phone numbers, fax numbers and/
or e-mail addresses to use for your campaign.

Direct Mail Pieces
With over 1,000 addresses you can let local 

companies about special offers, upcoming sales, 
new products or services, etc. We even have 
contact names for most companies so you can 
personalize your mailers! For more addresses 
download the extended version online and get 
over 2,800 companies … and best of all, our 
downloads are in excel so you can make labels 
in no time!

Fundraising/Seeking Donations
Need to solicit money for your company or as-

sociation…use the phone numbers and call up 
potential donors or mail/e-mail them a donation 
form to contribute to your cause.

Save The Date
Use the addresses and e-mails from the book 

to make sure everyone know about your upcom-
ing event, new location or grand opening. If you 
event is specific to a certain industry find that list 
and target them. Download the book online and 
get everything in excel so you don’t have to reen-
ter anything!

Job Hunting
Rather than searching online hoping to run 

across a job look-up the company you’d like to 
work for. Visit their website or call them – and 
most companies list their local person in charge 
so you know who to ask for.

Relocation/Visitors Guide
If you’re planning a conference and people are 

coming from out of town use our lists to give them 
ideas of local restaurants, golf courses, hotels, ski 
areas, tourist attractions, museums and art gal-
leries, etc. to visit while they are in town. Realtors 
could also use the lists to compile a guide to the 
springs for their website to attract potential clients 
who are looking to relocate to Colorado Springs.

Colorado Springs Area Accounting Firms
Ranked by Total Number of El Paso County Employees*

Rank Business Name
Address City State Zip
Phone Fax

Web site
E-mail

Total # of
Professional
Staff (E.P.C.)

Number of
CPA's/
Accountants/
Enrolled Agents

Total Staff/
Full-Time/
Part-Time

Offices:
E.P.C./
CO/
USA

Percent of
Business:
Accounting &
Auditing/
Taxes

Percent of
Business:
Companies/
Individuals

Cost for 1-Hour
Tax Consultation/
Bookkeeping
Service

Consulting Specialty Managing
Partner

Year
Established/
Local Office
Opened

1
Stockman Kast Ryan & Co.
102 N. Cascade Ave., #400
Colo. Spgs., CO 80903
719-630-1186 719-630-1187

www.skrco.com
info@skrco.com

59 30
55
N/A

64
42
22

1
1
1

23%
67%

30%
70%

Varies
Yes

Small business, real estate, health care,
estate planning, not-for-profit,
litigation support, high tech, auto
dealers, government contracting

Dave Kast, CEO 1985
1985

2
BKD, LLP
111 S. Tejon St., #800
Colo. Spgs., CO 80903
719-471-4290 719-632-8087

www.bkd.com
N/A

47 31
44
0

57
56
1

1
2
31

50%
26%

75%
25%

$150 avg.
Yes

Healthcare, govt. agencies, financial
institutions, not-for-profit, real estate,
construction, manufacturing &
distribution, wealth and estate
planning, corporate finance

C. Travis Webb,
Managing
Partner

1923
1993

3
BiggsKofford, PC
630 Southpointe Ct., #200
Colo. Spgs., CO 80906
719-579-9090 719-576-0126

www.biggskofford.com
info@biggskofford.com

21 16
21
0

28
26
2

1
1
1

30%
42% (1)

90%
10%

Varies
Yes

Mergers & acquisitions, business
strategy & advice, cash flow planning,
litigation support, government contract
assistance

Chris Blees 1982
1982

4
Erickson, Brown & Kloster, PC
4565 Hilton Pkwy., #101
Colo. Spgs., CO 80907
719-531-0445 719-531-0448

www.ebkcpa.com
ebk@ebkcpa.com

20 14
6
0

24
18
6

1
1
1

25%
65%

50%
50%

Varies
Yes

Retirement plans, estates & trusts, tax
& financial consulting, not-for-profit,
real estate

Jay P. Kloster 1984
1984

5
Osborne, Parsons & Rosacker
LLP
720 N. Tejon St.
Colo. Spgs., CO 80903
719-636-2321 719-636-2517

N/A
greg@springscpa.com

15 10
5
N/A

17
15
2

1
1
1

53%
47%

63%
37%

Varies
Yes

Non-profit organizations, estate and
income tax planning

Greg P. Parsons,
Partner

1955
1955

5
SSA, P.C.
3355 American Dr.
Colo. Spgs., CO 80917
719-574-0100 719-380-9631

www.4ways.com
russ@4ways.com

15 10
5
0

18
14
4

1
1
1

38%
60%

40%
60%

We decline to
disclose this number
No

Tax & financial planning,
manufacturing & construction
contractors

Russell J.
Anderson

1974
1974

7
Auer Woodley Hilderbrand &
Sanders LLP
455 E. Pikes Peak
Colo. Spgs., CO 80903
719-634-2815 719-634-2817

www.auerwoodley.com
N/A

14 7
7
N/A

15
N/A
2

1
1
N/A

30%
70%

60%
40%

Varies
Yes

Financial planning, estate planning,
business planning, forensic accounting
and litigation support.

David Auer,
Managing
Partner

1984
1984

8
The Shafer Group, PC
13710 Struthers Rd., #220
Colo. Spgs., CO 80921
719-487-1200 719-487-1201

www.theshafergroup.net
aledeaux@theshafergroup.net

13 5
6
2

17
17
0

1
1
1

25%
75%

40%
60%

Varies
Yes

Midsized businesses, construction,
individual estate & wealth planning

Greg L. Shafer,
CEO

1998
2001

9
Kiesling Associates, LLP
1155 Kelly Johnson Blvd., #303
Colo. Spgs., CO 80920
719-599-3664 719-599-7059

www.kiesling.com
daspenson@kiesling.com

12 7
4
0

12
10
2

1
1
6

60%
20%

100%
0%

$225
No

Rural telecommunications companies David P.
Aspenson,
Partner-in-charge

1952
1978

10
Reeves, Riggs & Brenner, LLC
1861 Austin Bluffs Pkwy., #200
Colo. Spgs., CO 80918-7865
719-264-8000 719-264-6118

www.rrbllc.com
dennisb@rrbllc.com

9 7
1
1

11
8
3

1
1
1

20%
80%

65%
35%

Varies
Yes

Medical & professional practices,
retirement plans, estates & trusts, farm
& ranch, strategic tax planning

Dennis F. Brenner 1985
1985

11
Nelson & Company, PC
116 S. 8th St.
Colo. Spgs., CO 80905
719-444-0222 719-444-8970

N/A
paulnelson72@hotmail.com

8 3
5
N/A

9
7
2

1
1
1

20%
70%

60%
40%

$150
Yes

Small business Paul S. Nelson 1991
1991

12
Matthews & Wilcox, LLC
3125 Austin Bluffs Pkwy.
Colo. Spgs., CO 80918
719-598-9202 719-598-9207

www.mwllccpa.com
ed@mwllccpa.com

7 4
3
N/A

7
7
N/A

1
1
1

30%
65%

40%
60%

$150 - $185
Yes

N/A Ed Wilcox
Michael
Matthews

1974
1974

12
Phases Accounting & Tax
Service, Inc.
1670 Paonia St.
Colo. Spgs., CO 80915
719-548-1646 719-548-1936

www.phasesaccounting.com
debby@phasesaccounting.com

7 N/A
3
1

7
7
N/A

1
1
1

70%
30%

50%
50%

$80
Yes

Small Business Startups, Low Cost
Incorporations, Real Estate Investors

Debby Miller 1990
1990

14
Bohall, Hoover & Associates,
Inc.
4045 Nonchalant Cir. S.
Colo. Spgs., CO 80917
719-597-4646 719-597-4649

N/A
bhcpa@bohall-hoover.com

6 4
N/A
N/A

2
6
N/A

1
1
1

25%
70%

40%
60%

$135 - $185
Yes

Real estate transactions, small
businesses, multiple entities
structuring

Carla Hoover 1984
1984

15
JW Barry Business Sevices
831 N. Union Blvd.
Colo. Spgs., CO 80909
719-473-3881 719-473-8115

www.jwbarry.com
jwbarry831@yahoo.com

5 1
2
2

5
5
N/A

1
1
1

70%
25%

70%
30%

$150
Yes

N/A N/A 1964
1978

15
Rickords & Associates, P.C.
617 N. 17th St., #100
Colo. Spgs., CO 80904
719-444-0770 719-444-0909

N/A
danrickords@qwestoffice.net

5 2
3
N/A

N/A
2
3

1
N/A
N/A

20%
80%

20%
80%

$125
Yes

Self Employed Dan Rickords, CPA 1982
1994

17
Campbell & Maffei, CPAs, LLC
3225 Templeton Gap Rd., #105
Colo. Spgs., CO 80907
719-633-4681 719-633-1628

N/A
N/A

4 4
N/A
N/A

6
5
1

1
1
1

10%
60%

40%
60%

$180 - $240
Yes

Tax consulting, small business,
litigation support

Barbara J. Maffei
R.J. Campbell

1950
1950

17
Debbie's Bookkeeping & Tax
Service
521 Golden St.
Calhan, CO 80808
719-347-2243 719-347-3224

www.taxladyforever.com
taxladyforever@qwestoffice.net

4 N/A
2
N/A

2
2
2

2
2
2

50%
50%

25%
75%

$55
Yes

Quickbooks, ProAdvisor Debbie DeLancey,
President

1993
N/A

17
Henslee Halle & Associates
245 E. Cheyenne Mountain Blvd.
Colo. Spgs., CO 80906
719-540-2777 719-540-2870

www.hha-cpa.com
mark@hha-cpa.com

4 2
2
N/A

5
4
1

1
1
1

30%
70%

70%
30%

$70-$150
Yes

Small businesses & related individuals Mark A. Henslee,
CPA

2003
2003

17
Jabs Income Tax & Accounting
Service Inc.
4555 Austin Bluffs Pkwy.
Colo. Spgs., CO 80918
719-597-1533 719-597-1658

N/A
jabsBoss@aol.com

4 1
4
N/A

6
2
4

1
1
1

30%
70%

10%
90%

$75
Yes

N/A Linda Racila,
President

1977
1977

21
Flynn Accounting Resources
Inc.
5555 Erindale Dr., #100
Colo. Spgs., CO 80918
719-593-9338 719-593-9399

www.flynnaccounting.com
acct@flynnaccounting.com

3 N/A
N/A
2

5
4
1

1
1
1

60%
40%

25%
15%

$125
Yes

N/A Brian Flynn,
President

1989
1989

21
Sundahl & Associates PC
6745 Rangewood Dr., #200
Colo. Spgs., CO 80918
719-264-1687 719-434-3649

N/A
info@sundahlcpa.com

3 1
2
N/A

3
1
2

1
1
1

45%
55%

30%
70%

$125
Yes

Small Businesses with 25 or fewer
employees, Advanced QuickBooks
ProAdvisors

Carolyn Sundahl,
President

1999
1999

23
Charles F. Roland, CPA
5540 N. Academy Blvd., #120
Colo. Spgs., CO 80918
719-598-0222 719-598-0999

www.cfrolandcpa.com
cfrcpa@qwest.net

2 1
1
N/A

1
N/A
1

1
1
1

30%
65%

40%
60%

$100
Yes

Small start-up businesses, entity
selection, tax planning

Charles F. Roland,
CPA

1993
1993

23
Ritz Business Services, Inc
4245 Austin Bluffs Pkwy.
Colo. Spgs., CO 80918
719-590-7373 719-598-0566

www.ritzbizserv.com
timritz@ritzbizserv.com

2 N/A
1
1

3
2
1

1
1
1

70%
20%

N/A
10%

$100
Yes

New business start-ups, business tax
planning, payroll, sales tax, financial
statements, budget planning etc.

Timothy D.
Ritschard, E.A.

1982
1982

23
Small Business Matters
P.O. Box 63090
Colo. Spgs., CO 80962
719-633-6703 719-434-9633

www.yoursbm.com
kass@yoursbm.com

2 N/A
2
N/A

3
1
2

1
1
1

95%
5%

98%
2%

Free
Yes

Non-profit organizations, privately-
funded education, construction, food
service, retail, transportation,
healthcare, professional services.

N/A 2000
2003

*This listing is the Top List of Accounting Firms that responded to questionnaires, notices and telephone inquiries. Rankings are based only on those companies responding to questionnaires, notices and telephone inquiries. In case of ties, ranked alphabetically. Information is recorded as provided by representatives of
each company listed. Some companies did not respond. NR- not ranked, indicates that the information necessary for ranking was not provided. N/A- not available. While every attempt is made to ensure the thoroughness and accuracy of the list, omissions and typographical errors may occur.Please send additions/
corrections to nathan.rodriguez@csbj.com. (1) 28% of business is consulting. Researched by CSBJ Researcher

Using the Book of Lists to    

       Generate New Leads

The online version of the Book of Lists
By downloading the Book of Lists online you can save lots of time and get even more than 
what is in the print edition. Whether you download the entire book or individual lists they 

come in excel so the data is ready to use.

Go to www.csbj.com and click on Download the Book of Lists


